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Basic level  Examination-2077
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ABHISEKH LOHAR 44232001 B B+ A A1 C+ C+ AB B B2063/04/10 A A+ AB+ A A+ A AB B+B C+ A+ B+ 3.00A B+

AKASH KUMAR PASI 44232002 C+ C A+ A2 D+ C AB C+ C+2060/07/27 B+ A B+C+ B+ A A AC BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.63A B

AMARSING HARIJAN 44232003 C+ C A A3 D+ C AC+ C+ C+2062/08/05 B A+ B+C+ B+ A A AC BC C A B 2.53A B

CHANDAN KUMAR PASI 44232004 C+ C A A4 D+ C AB C+ C+2062/02/02 B A B+C+ B A+ A AC BC B A+ B+ 2.63A B

DEEPAK PASI 44232005 C+ C A+ A5 D+ C AB C+ C+2060/10/12 B A B+C+ B+ A B+ AC BC+ B A+ A 2.65A B

DHIRAJ KUMAR BISWOKARMA 44232006 C+ C A A6 D+ C AB C+ C+2062/07/02 B A+ B+C+ B A B+ AC B+C+ B A+ B+ 2.65A B

GOPAL HARIJAN 44232007 C+ C A+ A7 D+ C AB B C+2058/03/23 C+ A+ B+C+ B+ A B+ AC+ BC C A+ B 2.60A B

GYANMATI HARIJAN 44232008 C+ C A A8 D+ C AB C+ C+2062/02/20 B A+ B+C+ B A B+ AC BC C A B 2.55A B

IBRAHIM DAFALI 44232009 B C+ A+ A9 D+ C AB C+ C+2063/08/10 B A B+B B+ A A AC B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.73A+ B

JASPAL HARIJAN 44232010 C+ C A A10 D+ C AC+ C+ C+2060/05/25 B A+ B+C+ B A B+ A+C B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.60B+ B

KARINA CHAUDHARY 44232011 C+ C A A11 D+ C AC+ C+ C+2064/02/12 C+ A+ B+C+ A A+ A+ AC BC C+ A+ B+ 2.60A B

LAXMI DEVI PASI 44232012 C C A A12 C+ C+ AC+ B B2066/07/28 A A+ AC+ A A A AC+ B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.85A B+

LAXMINA PASI 44232013 C C+ A A13 C+ C+ AC+ B B2061/03/13 A A+ AB A A A AB BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.85A B+

MAHESH B.K 44232014 C+ C A A14 C+ B A+B B B+2063/10/12 A A+ A+C+ A A A AB BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.93A B+

MANISHA KUMARI NAU 44232015 C+ C+ A A15 C+ B A+B B B2064/11/21 A A+ A+B A A+ A+ AC+ BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.95A B+

NANDANI DHADI 44232016 C+ B A+ A+16 C+ C+ AC+ B B2063/11/11 B A+ B+B+ A+ A A+ AB B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.95A B+

NANDANI KOHAR 44232017 C+ B+ A A+17 C+ C+ AB B B2065/10/10 B A+ B+B+ A+ A+ A+ A+B B+B C+ A+ B+ 3.00A B+

NARENDRA YADAV 44232018 C+ A A+ A+18 B+ B A+B A B+2061/10/15 B+ A+ AA A+ A A+ A+A AB+ B+ A+ A 3.43A A

NIRAJ GUPTA 44232019 C+ C A+ A19 D+ C AB C+ C+2061/12/02 C+ A+ B+C+ A A A AC BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.63A B

NIRJAN HARIJAN 44232020 C+ C A+ A20 D+ C AB C+ C+2062/05/15 C+ A+ B+C+ A A A AC+ B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.68A B

PARSHURAM HARIJAN 44232021 C+ C A+ A21 D+ C AB C+ C+2061/10/18 B A+ B+C+ A A+ A+ AC BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.65A B

POOJA KUMARI HARIJAN 44232022 B A A+ A+22 B+ B AB A B+2064/01/20 A+ A+ A+A A+ A+ A+ AA B+B B+ A+ A 3.40A A

PRITY MURAW 44232023 B B+ A+ A+23 B+ B A+B A B+2063/05/14 A+ A+ A+A A+ A A+ AB+ B+B B A B+ 3.35A A

RADHIKA KUMMARI YADAV 44232024 C+ B+ A+ A24 C+ C+ AB B B2062/10/18 B+ A+ AA A A+ A+ AB BC+ C A B 2.98A+ B+

RIMA KUMARI HARIJAN 44232025 C+ C A+ A25 C C AB C+ C+2061/10/14 B A+ B+C+ B+ A B+ AC B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.70A+ B

RIMA KUMARI PASI 44232026 C+ B A+ A26 C+ C+ AB B B2063/01/10 B A+ B+B+ A A A AB B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.98A B+

SAMBIKA KAHAR 44232027 C+ B A+ A27 C+ C+ AB B B2064/12/07 B+ A+ AB+ A A A A+C+ B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 3.00A B+

SAMJHANA YADAV 44232028 B B A+ A28 B C+ A+B B+ B2065/02/25 B+ A+ AB+ A A+ A AB B+C+ C A+ B 3.05A B+

SAMSHAD SHEKH 44232029 C C+ A+ A29 D+ C AB C+ C+2060/09/28 B A+ B+B A A A AC B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.73A+ B

SANDIP KUMAR SAINI 44232030 B A A+ A+30 B B AB A B+2059/05/11 A A+ A+A A+ A A+ AA B+B B+ A B+ 3.30A A

SANJAY KUMAR PASI 44232031 C+ C+ A+ A31 D+ C AB C+ C+2060/04/15 B A+ B+B A A A AC BC C+ A B 2.63A B

SATISH KUMAR HARIJAN 44232032 C+ C+ A A32 C C AB C+ C+2065/11/02 C+ A BB A A A AC+ BC+ C+ A+ B+ 2.70A B
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SURAJ KUMAR PASI 44232033 C+ C A A33 D+ C AB C+ C+2060/05/10 B A+ B+C+ B+ A A A+C B+C+ C+ A+ B+ 2.68A B

SURAJ PRASHAD PASI 44232034 C+ C A+ A34 D+ C AB C+ C+2060/02/03 C+ A BC+ A A A A+C B+B C+ A+ B+ 2.65A B

SUSHILA KUMARI PASI 44232035 C+ C+ A A35 C C+ AB C+ B2078/02/19 B+ A+ AB A A A AC B+B C+ A+ B+ 2.85A B+

TAIAB DAFALI 44232036 C C A+ A36 D+ C AC+ C+ C+2061/02/13 B A+ B+C+ B+ A A AC B+C+ C A+ B 2.58A+ B

WAKIL DAFALI 44232037 C+ A A+ A+37 B B AB A B2062/04/06 A A+ AA A+ A A+ AB+ B+B B A+ B+ 3.23A+ A

YOGENDRA PASI 44232038 C C A+ A38 D+ C AC+ C+ C+2062/04/23 C+ A+ BC+ B A B+ AC BC C+ A+ B+ 2.53A B

39

Highest40 3.202.80 3.60 3.20 4.003.60 4.00 3.60 3.60

Lowest41 1.602.40 2.40 2.40 2.802.40 3.20 2.80 2.80

Boys Average42 1.862.73 2.61 2.54 3.272.66 3.58 3.03 3.17

Girl Average43 2.372.69 2.83 2.77 3.522.99 3.73 3.07 3.15

Student Average44 2.062.72 2.69 2.63 3.372.79 3.64 3.04 3.16

Boys Count45 2323 23 23 2323 23 23 23

Girl Count46 1515 15 15 1515 15 15 15

SECRETARY

CHAIRMAN 

PREPARED BY
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